Table of
Contents
General
Info.
Electronic
Access
Control
Keys &

7000 Series
Deadbolt
How To Order ASSA 7000 Series Deadbolts:
Example:	 Model #	 Finish	 Backset	 Bolt Type	 Security Form	 Keyway
		  7900..................605....................#3 – 2-3/4" Backset ........F – Face Plate.....................Sub.......................................0A7-200
				                     or	           or
				    #8 – 2-3/8" Backset	 D – Drive-In
Contact Customer Service Department for
Keyway Numbers.
– Twin Maximum available with either CLIQ™ Remote or C4 CLIQ™ Technology. Example: 7800 x CLIQ x 626 x Sidebar x Comp
Table of
Contents
General
Info.
Electronic
Access
Control
Keys &
Keying
Mortise
Cyls.
Rim
Cyls.
Mogul
Cyls.
IC Core
Cyls.
KIK/KIL
Cyls.
Deadbolts
Auxiliary
Locks
Padlocks
Profile
Cyls.
Pin Kits
Tools &
Accessories
Care &
Maint.
Technical
Specs.
50
Prices Effective February 1, 2023
Deadbolts
7000 Series Deadbolt Parts
* - Indicates Finished Components
† – Specify Profile 0A7 for Maximum+ or 0M7 for Twin Maximum 0P4 for Twin Pro.
Model# Description Price
13-88965D * Outside Shell, ASSA DB
13-88800D Inside Shell, ASSA DB
353969 * Twin V-10 Cylinder Plug
356071 * Twin Exclusive Cylinder Plug
806974 Closing Rod
816068 * † Maximum+ / Twin Maximum / Twin Pro Cylinder Plug
867046 Tailpiece Washer DBOLT/PDLK
867090 Phillips Screw for Cams, Mortise & Deadbolt Tailpiece – Sold in packs of 100
900700 2-3/4" Bolt, Drive-In
900701 2-3/8" Bolt, Drive-In
900702 * 2-3/4" Bolt, Faceplate
900703 * 2-3/8" Bolt, Faceplate
900704 Single Screwpack (Also used with Classroom and No Thumbturn)
900705 Double Screwpack
900750 * Thumbturn Trim Plate Package
900751 * Inside Assembly with Thumbturn
900752 Thumbturn Trim Package Single Cylinder
900754 * Double Cylinder Trim Plate Package
900755 * Single and Double Cylinder Strike Plate Screw Package
900757 Strike Reinforcement, Steel Box
900758 Plastic Dust Cup, Deadbolt
900759 Strike Reinforcement, Flat Steel
900760 Security Sleeve
900761 Security Ring